
AB# Call Name Breed Handler Faults Time Result

Fri Aug 22 Trial 1 ResultsFri Aug 22 Trial 1 Results

Fri Trial 1 Container Excellent 

164 Puzzle Australian Shepherd Kendra Carlson 0 0:35.81 1st

179 Roger Collie (Rough) Andrea Bixby 0 0:42.90 2nd

105 Maya Shetland Sheepdog Gail Anderson 0 0:46.94 3rd

194 Roger Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner 0 0:51.56 4th

161 Rory Dalmatian Lisa Merker 0 1:08.34 5th

140 Buck Pembroke Welsh Corgi Isaiah scepanski 0 1:19.97 6th

171 Ducky Border Collie Sarah Gaalswyk 0 1:21.03 7th

122 Missy Border Collie Roger Lautt 1 1:13.72 8th

127 Noli Border Collie Diane Craig NQ

149 Geordi Entlebucher Mountain Dog Joyce Mackay NQ

157 Clyde All-American Jaime Buethner NQ

167 Mel Miniature Pinscher Gretchen Hofheins-Wackerfuss NQ

192 Cooper Australian Shepherd Leslie Holm NQ

195 Beatrix Golden Retriever Melissa Driggers ABS

Fri Aug 22 Trial 1 Results

Fri Trial 1 Container Master 

197 Kuiper Field Spaniel Nancy Bata 0 0:24.36 1st

148 Zuzi Poodle (Standard) Holly Bushard 0 1:22.82 2nd

102 Tilly Labrador Retriever Cindy Willmarth NQ

106 Jetta Shetland Sheepdog Gail Anderson NQ

110 Fi Golden Retriever Lawrence Cross NQ

139 Yogi Dalmatian Sue MacMillan NQ

150 Jaylah Entlebucher Mountain Dog Joyce Mackay NQ

151 Frannie English Springer Spaniel Jan Baker NQ

153 Izzy Golden Retriever Lori Copsey NQ

156 Bear All-American Tracee Buethner NQ

162 Ginger All-American Lisa Merker NQ

163 Aspen Australian Shepherd Kendra Carlson NQ

166 Tini Miniature Pinscher Gretchen Hofheins-Wackerfuss NQ

193 Hilde Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner NQ

172 Butler Miniature Schnauzer Sharon Gulbro ABS

Fri Aug 22 Trial 1 Results
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AB# Call Name Breed Handler Faults Time Result

Fri Trial 1 Interior Excellent 

164 Puzzle Australian Shepherd Kendra Carlson 0 0:47.43 1st

140 Buck Pembroke Welsh Corgi Isaiah scepanski 0 1:25.05 2nd

161 Rory Dalmatian Lisa Merker 0 1:25.91 3rd

197 Kuiper Field Spaniel Nancy Bata 0 1:28.87 4th

149 Geordi Entlebucher Mountain Dog Joyce Mackay 0 1:39.51 5th

127 Noli Border Collie Diane Craig NQ

167 Mel Miniature Pinscher Gretchen Hofheins-Wackerfuss NQ

178 Jorge Collie (Rough) Andrea Bixby NQ

194 Roger Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner NQ

172 Butler Miniature Schnauzer Sharon Gulbro ABS

Fri Aug 22 Trial 1 Results

Fri Trial 1 Interior Master 

169 GG!!!!! Belgian Malinois Amelia Greninger 0 2:44.68 1st

203 Belle German Shepherd Dog Paul Schumack 0 2:54.84 2nd

153 Izzy Golden Retriever Lori Copsey 0 2:58.01 3rd

193 Hilde Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner 0 3:10.78 4th

192 Cooper Australian Shepherd Leslie Holm 0 3:30.10 5th

103 Max Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Natalie Higginbotham 0 4:03.87 6th

163 Aspen Australian Shepherd Kendra Carlson 0 4:19.12 7th

105 Maya Shetland Sheepdog Gail Anderson 0 4:36.61 8th

110 Fi Golden Retriever Lawrence Cross 0 5:26.84 9th

129 Tory Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Cyndi Stokvis NQ

151 Frannie English Springer Spaniel Jan Baker NQ

Fri Aug 22 Trial 1 Results

Fri Trial 1 Exterior Excellent 

197 Kuiper Field Spaniel Nancy Bata 0 0:35.22 1st

194 Roger Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner 0 0:44.93 2nd

161 Rory Dalmatian Lisa Merker 0 0:59.43 3rd

157 Clyde All-American Jaime Buethner 0 1:00.32 4th

140 Buck Pembroke Welsh Corgi Isaiah scepanski 0 1:04.12 5th

178 Jorge Collie (Rough) Andrea Bixby 0 1:04.65 6th

167 Mel Miniature Pinscher Gretchen Hofheins-Wackerfuss 0 1:24.56 7th

151 Frannie English Springer Spaniel Jan Baker 0 1:36.00 8th

127 Noli Border Collie Diane Craig 0 1:56.69 9th
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171 Ducky Border Collie Sarah Gaalswyk 0 2:16.06 10th

172 Butler Miniature Schnauzer Sharon Gulbro ABS

Fri Aug 22 Trial 1 Results

Fri Trial 1 Exterior Master 

193 Hilde Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner 0 1:18.12 1st

192 Cooper Australian Shepherd Leslie Holm 0 1:22.34 2nd

139 Yogi Dalmatian Sue MacMillan 0 1:25.54 3rd

169 GG!!!!! Belgian Malinois Amelia Greninger 0 1:33.53 4th

150 Jaylah Entlebucher Mountain Dog Joyce Mackay 0 2:47.70 5th

110 Fi Golden Retriever Lawrence Cross 0 2:51.60 6th

166 Tini Miniature Pinscher Gretchen Hofheins-Wackerfuss 0 2:56.40 7th

103 Max Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Natalie Higginbotham NQ

153 Izzy Golden Retriever Lori Copsey NQ

164 Puzzle Australian Shepherd Kendra Carlson NQ

Fri Aug 22 Trial 1 Results

Fri Trial 1 HD Excellent 

129 Tory Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Cyndi Stokvis 0 0:23.03 1st

156 Bear All-American Tracee Buethner 0 0:46.25 2nd

Fri Aug 22 Trial 1 Results

Fri Trial 1 HD Master 

156 Bear All-American Tracee Buethner NQ

Fri Aug 22 Trial 1 Results

Fri Trial 1 Detective 

139 Yogi Dalmatian Sue MacMillan 0 3:01.72 1st

148 Zuzi Poodle (Standard) Holly Bushard 0 4:48.62 2nd

163 Aspen Australian Shepherd Kendra Carlson 0 5:02.11 3rd

103 Max Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Natalie Higginbotham 0 5:06.82 4th

175 Indigo Flat-Coated Retriever Mickey Neher 0 5:24.77 5th

157 Clyde All-American Jaime Buethner 0 7:31.58 6th

160 Daisy All-American Angie Kenney 1 6:14.18 7th

106 Jetta Shetland Sheepdog Gail Anderson NQ

107 Hazel Labrador Retriever John Zabel NQ

108 Mo Pomeranian Jayne Hoemke NQ

121 Mac Brittany Roger Lautt NQ

146 Indy Border Collie Patty Salzwedel NQ

156 Bear All-American Tracee Buethner NQ

166 Tini Miniature Pinscher Gretchen Hofheins-Wackerfuss NQ
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169 GG!!!!! Belgian Malinois Amelia Greninger NQ

203 Belle German Shepherd Dog Paul Schumack NQ
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